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0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 4
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 13
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 23
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 11
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 7
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 9
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 16
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 6
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 33
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 15
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 16
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 27
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 16
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 66
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 42
0150 PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1 28
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 26
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER 24
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 18
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 16
0200 ROSINTON UNITED METHODIST CH 29
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER 26
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 45
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 56
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 19
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 18
0250 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1 57
0251 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2 55
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 31
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 52
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 50
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 135
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 117
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 26
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN 210
0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL 34
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 136
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 150
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0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 100
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 60
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 0
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 29
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 146
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 0
0407 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 53
0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 76
0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 83
0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 0
0411 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5 86
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0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 27
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 56
0420 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH 63
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 43
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL 31
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 80
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 80
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 0
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 0
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 9
9002 PROVISIONAL 4
CANDIDATE TOTALS 2688
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WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS REPORTING



0010
0020
0030
0040
0050
0060
0065
0080
0085
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140
0141
0150
0160
0170
0180
0195
0200
0205
0210
0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0360
0370
0380
0381
0390
0391
0392
0400
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410

FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT.

VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL
DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1
WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON UNITED METHODIST CH
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2

PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN

BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
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0411 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5 60 19
0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 18 9
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 34 18
0420 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH 47 15
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 22 15
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL 23 8
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 56 24
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 45 28
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 0 0
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 0 0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 5 4
9002 PROVISIONAL 1 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1717 818
CANDIDATE PERCENT 67.73 32.26

WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS REPORTING

FOR PRESIDENT, PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 4 0
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 10 3
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 12 11
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 8 3
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 3 4
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 5 4
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 5 11
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 2 4
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 23 10
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 12 3

WITH 62 OF 62 PRECINCTS REPORTING



0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 9 7

0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 14 13
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 7 9
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 40 26
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 31 11
0150 PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1 20 8
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 16 9
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER 16 8
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 5 13
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 4 12
0200 ROSINTON UNITED METHODIST CH 21 8
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0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER 22 4
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 33 12
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 38 18
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0 0
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 13 6
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 14 4
0250 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1 40 17
0251 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2 35 19
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 21 10
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 29 23
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 36 14
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 64 66
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 78 39
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 19 7
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN 122 85
0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL 19 15
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 94 38
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 85 60
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 76 23
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 41 19
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 0 0
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 12 17
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 99 47
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 0 0
0407 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 32 21

0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 55 21



0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 60 23

0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 0 0
0411 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5 67 19
0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 20 7
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 33 22
0420 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH 47 15
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 32 11
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL 15 15
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 60 19
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 50 29
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 0 0
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 0 0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 9 0
9002 PROVISIONAL 2 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1739 922
CANDIDATE PERCENT 65.35 34.64
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0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 37 30
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN 26 18
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 16 11
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 22 21
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 0 0
9002 PROVISIONAL 2 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 103 80
CANDIDATE PERCENT 56.28 43.71




